
Notice Inviting Tender(NIT) 

राष ‍्ट्र ीय‍राजमार्ग‍एवं‍अवसंरचना‍ववकास‍वनर्म‍विवमटे्ड 

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 

MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT & HIGHWAYS,  

GOVT. OF INDIA 

 

Notice Inviting Bid  

(Online e-tender through Central Public Procurement Portal)  
  

Bid/ Package no. NHIDCL/Ar.Pr./Civil Work/D-B/                                                           Dated 08.07.2020 

 

RFP for the work of “Construction of two lane with hard shoulders of Demwe-Brahmkund section of 

NH-13 from Ch 0.000 Km to 18.464  in the state of Arunachal Pradesh on EPC Mode under NH(O)-

NE.” 

 
The Ministry of Road Transport & Highways through National Highways & Infrastructure Development 
Corporation Limited (NHIDCL) is engaged in the development of National Highways and as part of this 
endeavor, it has been decided to undertake    “Construction of two lane with hard shoulders of Demwe-

Brahmkund section of NH-13 from Ch 0.000 Km to 18.464 in the state of Arunachal Pradesh on EPC 

Mode under NH(O)-NE”. 

 

The National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited represented by its Managing 

Director now invites bids from eligible contractors for the following project: 

 

State/UT NH No. Description of the 

work 

Estimated Cost 

exclusive of GST 

(Rs. In Crore) 

Completion 

period 

Arunachal 
Pradesh 

13 Construction of two 
lane with hard 

shoulders of Demwe-
Brahmkund section of 
NH-13 from Ch 0.000 
Km to 18.464 in the 
state of Arunachal 

Pradesh on EPC Mode 
under NH(O)-NE 

260.60 18 Months 

 

The complete BID document can be viewed / downloaded from official portal of the CPPP website https://  

eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app from 08/07/2020 to 08/09/2020  (upto 1100 hrs  IST). Bidder must submit its 

Financial bid and Technical Bid at https:// eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app on or before 08/09/2020 (up to 1500 

hrs IST). Bids received online shall be opened on 09/09/2020 (at 1530 hrs IST). 

 

Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. However, Bid Securing Declaration, Document fee, 

Power of Attorney and Joint Bidding Agreement etc. shall be submitted physically by the Bidder on or 

before the date mentioned in data sheet, Please  note  that  the  NHIDCL reserves the right to accept or reject 

all or any of the BIDs without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

 

General Manager/Tech 

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. 

Third Floor, PTI Building, 4 Sansad Marg. 



New Delhi-110001 

Phone : +91-11-23461600 

e-mail : dgmarunachal543@gmail.com 

             ahluwalia.ed@gmail.com 
 

 

As part of the Standard Operating Procedure for adoption of Integrity Pact, Shri Sushil Gupta, CCS (Retd.) 

has been appointed as Independent External Monitor (IEM) in NHIDCL, as per approval of the Central 

Vigilance Commission and Ministry of Road Transport & Highways, Govt. of India. The contact details of 

Shri Sushil Gupta, IEM, NHIDCL, are as under:  

 

B 702, Aravali Heights, Sector 21 C, 

Faridabad – 121001, Haryana  

Email-id: sushilanitagupta@yahoo.com  

Mobile: +91-9999744061 

 

mailto:dgmarunachal543@gmail.com

